Luftpistole / Oberliga Sud / 3. Wettkampftag

SVW Spachbriicken
Ruiken, Dirk
Thei3, René
Traxel, Sven
Dengler, Heiko
Mannschaftsergebnis
TGS Walldorf
Dudde, Carsten
Schneider, Christoph
Marggraf, Yvonne
Altmuller, Felix
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Usingen
Bergmann, Konstantin
Brzezinski, Peter
Fiur, Jennifer
Suppkus, Beate
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Kriftel
Geis, Oliver
Dorr, Evan
Jeckel, Johannes
Heuer, Marten

Mannschaftsergebnis

365
373
344
360
1442

357 (88)
361
369
371
1458

365
363
341
346
1415

373
365
351
369
1458

5:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

4:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0

3:2
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0

4:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0

357
361
342
339
1399

(89) 357
355
355
362
1429

354
339
343
356
1392

355
344
353
347
1399

PSG 1590 e.V. Gro3-Gerau
Schamber, Maik
Meyer, Michael

Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Burkard, Holger
Mannschaftsergebnis
Fiarther SV

Bunk, Jens

Mduller, Bernd

Vetter, Alexander
Kilian, Jirgen
Mannschaftsergebnis
PSS Darmstadt
Scharf, Lukas

Braun, Jens
Landzettel, Martin
Fuchs, Anika
Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Falken-Gesass
Sauter, Robin
Hofmann, Dominik
Fink, Matthias
Sauter, Karl Jirgen

Mannschaftsergebnis


http://www.tcpdf.org

