Luftpistole / Oberliga Süd / 3. Wettkampftag

SVW Spachbrücken		5:0		PSG 1590 e.V. Groß-Gerau
Ruiken, Dirk	365	1:0	357	Schamber, Maik
Theiß, René	373	1:0	361	Meyer, Michael
Traxel, Sven	344	1:0	342	Di Giorgio, Guiseppe
Dengler, Heiko	360	1:0	339	Burkard, Holger
Mannschaftsergebnis	1442	1:0	1399	Mannschaftsergebnis
TGS Walldorf		4:1		Fürther SV
Dudde, Carsten	357 (88)	0:1	(89) 357	Bunk, Jens
Schneider, Christoph	361	1:0	355	Müller, Bernd
Marggraf, Yvonne	369	1:0	355	Vetter, Alexander
Altmüller, Felix	371	1:0	362	Kilian, Jürgen
Mannschaftsergebnis	1458	1:0	1429	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Usingen		3:2		PSS Darmstadt
Bergmann, Konstantin	365	1:0	354	Scharf, Lukas
Brzezinski, Peter	363	1:0	339	Braun, Jens
Fiur, Jennifer	341	0:1	343	Landzettel, Martin
Suppkus, Beate	346	0:1	356	Fuchs, Anika
Mannschaftsergebnis	1415	1:0	1392	Mannschaftsergebnis
SV Kriftel		4:1		SV Falken-Gesäss
Geis, Oliver	373	1:0	355	Sauter, Robin
Dörr, Evan	365	1:0	344	Hofmann, Dominik
Jeckel, Johannes	351	0:1	353	Fink, Matthias
Heuer, Marten	369	1:0	347	Sauter, Karl Jürgen
Mannschaftsergebnis	1458	1:0	1399	Mannschaftsergebnis